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Forklaring till planritning

SPIS
KYL/FRYS
GARDEROB
LINNESKAP
ELSKAP
DISKMASKIN
STADSKAP
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Objektsnummer Lidenhetsnummer

4481-0018
4481-0021

4481-0024
4481-0027
4481-0030

1101
1201
1301
1401
1501

Avvikelser kan forekomma, ytangivelser &r preliminara.



